
Offener Wiener SGKP-FFWGK Cup 2024
Bewerb 30/30 Halbprogramm

Stand 01.07.2024
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1 Dorjbat Nyamjargal SSV-Kellerberg 294 294 290 878

2 Seidl Ricarda SSV-Kellerberg 285 286 288 859

3 Schuschnig Steffi SSV-Kellerberg 279 286 283 848

4 Sturm Brigitte PSV 283 275 273 831

5 Reiser-Eckelhart Elisabeth PSV 271 274 279 824

6 Felbermayer Heike SSV-Kellerberg 270 0* 258 528

7 Al Tilawi Michaela SK Allianz 0* 0* 0* 0

Männer
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Simon Roman SKH 293 293 292 878

2 Renner Thomas SKH 286 291 291 868

3 Szabo Helmut SKH 294 290 282 866

4 Hauk Michael PSV 288 286 286 860

5 Klarić Hrvoje LUNA 204** 289 292 785

6 Schober Christoph SK Allianz 233 236 249 718

7 Zahn Leo SKH 293 288 581

8 Schaffer Markus PSV 271 265 536

9 Byssiouk Vadim SKH 256 271 527

Männer (Gästeklasse)
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Zwurtschek Johann LPSV NÖ 289 293 289 871

2 Fetz Martin HSV Wr. Neustadt 287 280 282 849

3 Vogl Manfred 0* 247 244 491

*DNS / **DNF [Seite 1]



Offener Wiener SGKP-FFWGK Cup 2024
Bewerb 30/30 Halbprogramm

Stand 01.07.2024

Senioren 1

Platz Name Verein
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1 Berger Walter SKH 275 284 284 843

Ladmann Michael PSV 283 275 267 825

Weiss Roland SSV-Kellerberg 282 266 277 825

4 Kakuska Robert PSV 266 276 272 814

5 Traub Bernd SSV-Kellerberg 269 268 260 797

6 Ostermayer Wolfgang SK Allianz 275 244 276 795

7 Stritzl Robert SK Allianz 239 234 222 695

8 Wachter Mario SSV-Kellerberg 260 243 188 691

9 Carlone Erwin PSV 221 205 194 620

10 Fabsics Kurt PSV 0* 281 282 563

11 Matjuchin Michail CWP 231 243 0* 474

12 Schuschnig Frieder SSV-Kellerberg 0* 0* 271 271

13 Berger Michael SKH 0* 0* 0* 0

Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Seidl Franz SSV-Kellerberg 294 292 295 881

2 Prinkel Kurt PSV 296 288 293 877

3 Demuth Christian CWP 282 290 283 855

4 Lager Herbert PSV 285 284 283 852

5 Weiser Günter PSV 283 285 280 848

6 Fuhrmann Anton SKH 278 284 279 841

7 Mayer Georg SKH 278 276 279 833

8 Tatowsky Kurt SSV-Kellerberg 264 262 278 804

9 Crespín Andrés Ignacio SKH 270 276 253 799

10 Guglia Hans CWP 272 263 254 789

11 Koch Klaus SSV-Kellerberg 239 256 234 729

12 Heihs Christian SKH 280 291 571

13 Sabitzer Manfred PSV 277 283 0* 560

14 Pichler Christian HSV 0* 215 197 412

15 Valek Rudolf SK Allianz 11** 13 0* 24

Senioren 3
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Gesamt

1 Pribitzer Heinz PSV 212 253 248 713

2 Gron Erich CWP 242 229 211 682

3 Rieck Herbert HSV 0* 280 270 550
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Mannschaften
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SSVK1 SSV-Kellerberg 870 872 868

Dorjbat Nyamjargal 294 294 290

Schuschnig Steffi 279 286 283

Seidl Franz 294 292 295

Weiss Roland 282 266 277

SKH1 SKH 859 877 874

Heihs Christian 280 0 291

Renner Thomas 286 291 291

Simon Roman 293 293 292

Zahn Leo 0 293 288

PSV1 PSV 869 859 862

Hauk Michael 288 286 286

Lager Herbert 285 284 283

Prinkel Kurt 296 288 293

Weiser Günter 283 285 280

SKH2 SKH 847 858 845

Berger Walter 275 284 284

Crespín Andrés Ignacio 270 276 253

Fuhrmann Anton 278 284 279

Szabo Helmut 294 290 282

PSV2 PSV 826 840 827

Fabsics Kurt 0 281 282

Kakuska Robert 266 276 272

Sabitzer Manfred 277 283 0

Sturm Brigitte 283 275 273

SSVK2 SSV-Kellerberg 814 797 819

Schuschnig Frieder 0 0 271

Seidl Ricarda 285 286 288

Traub Bernd 269 268 260

Wachter Mario 260 243 188

SKA1 SK Allianz 747 714 747

Ostermayer Wolfgang 275 244 276

Schober Christoph 233 236 249

Stritzl Robert 239 234 222

Valek Rudolf 11 13 0
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